Date

NOVEMBER
Wed. 5t
Sat. 8th

Fri./Sat. 14th/15th

Wed. 19th
Sat. 22

DECEMBER
Wed. 3™

Fri/Sa.t 5th/eth

Wed. 10t
Sat. 13th
Wed. 17t
Sat. 20t

JANUARY
Wed. 7t
Sat. 10th
Wed. 14t
Sat. 17th
Wed. 21th
Sat. 24th
Wed. 28t

FEBRUARY
Wed. 4th
Sat. 7t
Wed. 11t
Sat. 14t

Onponent/Tournament

TJ/Ehret
BC/ DelaSalle
Open
BC/ Curtis
Fontainebleau Duals

George Trygg Memorial
Riverdale
Jefferson Invitational
EXAMS
Hurricane Open

B.M JV/ Holy Rosary
Cardinal Duals
EJ/ South Plag
John Curtis 2A,A,B,C Invitational
Open
GNO Championships
BC/ Grace King

EJ/ Chalmette
Open
Open

DIlI District Championships

Bulldog Wrestling

location

TIH.S.
DLS HS

BCH.S.
F H.S.

GKHS
RHS
JEHS

SPHS
Holy Rosary
BCHS
South Plaq
John Curtis
Holy Cross
Grace King

EJ HS

DelaSalle

6:30 AM
TBA

6:30 AM
9:00 AM

6:30 PM
9:30 AM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM



